
From: Harding, Ed H (KYTC)
To: tlbunn2@uky.edu; Shive, Chad S (KYTC); andy.rush@kipda.org; Eiler, John (KYTC); Chandler, Drew (KY Board of

EMS); Young, Tony (FHWA); Lucas, Elizabeth; PaulRoss@uky.edu; Green, Eric (UK KTC);
william.staats@uky.edu; Souleyrette, Reg (UK KTC); jfiepke@kmta.net; Fisher, Ryan R (KYTC);
monica.robertson@kctcs.edu; clblac2@uky.edu; Franklin, Brad B (KYTC); Goodman, Linda (FMCSA); Dean,
Nathan R (KYTC); julia.costich@uky.edu; Sharpe, Shiann N (KSP); pjrock2@uky.edu; lenahan.oconnell@uky.edu;
Benjamin.Blandford@uky.edu; Cole, Matthew A (KYTC); Vaughn, Mike S (KYTC); Hackbart, Jeff (KU KTC);
Sturtevant, Daniel; sam.wright@uky.edu; Quarles, Ramsey M (KYTC); Moore, Jonathan (KYTC); Stanley, Jarrod J
(KYTC); Ryan.Tenges@dot.gov; rtaylor@kytrucking.net; Ridgway, Nathan E (KYTC); richard.li@louisville.edu;
robert.kluger@louisville.edu; Siwula, Jason J (KYTC); Collins, Aaron L (KYTC); Darren.thacker@dot.gov;
Joanna.reed@dot.gov; Arterburn, Bradley M (KSP); Zhang, Xu; Bunn, Terry L.; Sturtevant, Daniel; Lucas,
Elizabeth; "Ryan.Tenges@dot.gov"; Goodman, Linda (FMCSA); "monica.robertson@kctcs.edu";
"michael.poynter@kctcs.edu"; "chuck.oneal@kctcs.edu"; "andy.rush@kipda.org"; "jfiepke@kmta.net"; Arterburn,
Bradley M (KSP); Sharpe, Shiann N (KSP); "rtaylor@kytrucking.net"; Collins, Aaron L (KYTC); Franklin, Brad B
(KYTC); Shive, Chad S (KYTC); Harding, Ed H (KYTC); Stanley, Jarrod J (KYTC); Siwula, Jason J (KYTC); Eiler,
John (KYTC); Moore, Jonathan (KYTC); Fisher, Ryan R (KYTC); Cole, Matthew A (KYTC); Vaughn, Mike S (KYTC);
Ridgway, Nathan E (KYTC); Dean, Nathan R (KYTC); Quarles, Ramsey M (KYTC); "Darren.thacker@dot.gov";
"Joanna.reed@dot.gov"; "Benjamin.Blandford@uky.edu"; "chris.blackden@uky.edu"; Green, Eric (UK KTC);
Hackbart, Jeff (KU KTC); "julia.costich@uky.edu"; "lenahan.oconnell@uky.edu"; "PaulRoss@uky.edu";
"sam.wright@uky.edu"; Souleyrette, Reg (UK KTC); "Terry.Bunn@uky.edu"; "william.staats@uky.edu";
"xuzhang_uk@uky.edu"; "richard.li@louisville.edu"; "robert.kluger@louisville.edu"; "pjrock2@uky.edu"

Cc: Harding, Ed H (KYTC)
Subject: Doodle - KTRAC meeting week of April 25-29, 2022
Date: Friday, April 22, 2022 10:35:30 AM

Hello everyone.
 
We’d like to schedule a KTRAC meeting for next week to go over the grant application submittals for
FFY2023.
 
Please use the Doodle link to indicate your availability.
 
https://doodle.com/meeting/participate/id/bW6pOpoa
 
Thanks,
Ed Harding
 
 

Ed Harding
Kentucky Office of Highway Safety 
Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 
200 Mero Street 
Frankfort, KY 40622

502-229-8696

IMPORTANT: This transmission is sent on behalf of Kentucky Transportation Cabinet and may be
privleged, proprietary or confidential. It is intended only for the intended recipient. If you are not the
intended recipient or a person respnsible for delivering this transmission to the intended recipient, you shall
not disclose, copy, or distribute this transmission or take any action in reliance on it. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify us immediately by telephone at (502)564-1438 or by e-mail at
ed.harding@ky.gov. Thank you.
 

mailto:Ed.Harding@ky.gov
mailto:tlbunn2@uky.edu
mailto:Chad.Shive@ky.gov
mailto:andy.rush@kipda.org
mailto:John.Eiler@ky.gov
mailto:drew.chandler@kctcs.edu
mailto:drew.chandler@kctcs.edu
mailto:Tony.Young@dot.gov
mailto:ElizabethLucas@kycourts.net
mailto:PaulRoss@uky.edu
mailto:eric.green@uky.edu
mailto:william.staats@uky.edu
mailto:souleyrette@uky.edu
mailto:jfiepke@kmta.net
mailto:LawrenceR.Fisher@ky.gov
mailto:monica.robertson@kctcs.edu
mailto:clblac2@uky.edu
mailto:Brad.Franklin@ky.gov
mailto:Linda.Goodman@dot.gov
mailto:NathanR.Dean@ky.gov
mailto:NathanR.Dean@ky.gov
mailto:julia.costich@uky.edu
mailto:shiann.sharpe@ky.gov
mailto:pjrock2@uky.edu
mailto:lenahan.oconnell@uky.edu
mailto:Benjamin.Blandford@uky.edu
mailto:Matthew.Cole@ky.gov
mailto:Mike.Vaughn@ky.gov
mailto:j.hackbart@uky.edu
mailto:DanielSturtevant@kycourts.net
mailto:sam.wright@uky.edu
mailto:Ramsey.Quarles@ky.gov
mailto:Jonathan.Moore@ky.gov
mailto:Jarrod.Stanley@ky.gov
mailto:Jarrod.Stanley@ky.gov
mailto:Ryan.Tenges@dot.gov
mailto:rtaylor@kytrucking.net
mailto:Nathan.Ridgway@ky.gov
mailto:richard.li@louisville.edu
mailto:robert.kluger@louisville.edu
mailto:Jason.Siwula@ky.gov
mailto:Aaron.Collins@ky.gov
mailto:Darren.thacker@dot.gov
mailto:Joanna.reed@dot.gov
mailto:bradley.arterburn@ky.gov
mailto:xuzhang_uk@uky.edu
mailto:Terry.Bunn@uky.edu
mailto:DanielSturtevant@kycourts.net
mailto:ElizabethLucas@kycourts.net
mailto:ElizabethLucas@kycourts.net
mailto:Ryan.Tenges@dot.gov
mailto:Linda.Goodman@dot.gov
mailto:monica.robertson@kctcs.edu
mailto:michael.poynter@kctcs.edu
mailto:chuck.oneal@kctcs.edu
mailto:andy.rush@kipda.org
mailto:jfiepke@kmta.net
mailto:bradley.arterburn@ky.gov
mailto:bradley.arterburn@ky.gov
mailto:shiann.sharpe@ky.gov
mailto:rtaylor@kytrucking.net
mailto:Aaron.Collins@ky.gov
mailto:Brad.Franklin@ky.gov
mailto:Brad.Franklin@ky.gov
mailto:Chad.Shive@ky.gov
mailto:Ed.Harding@ky.gov
mailto:Jarrod.Stanley@ky.gov
mailto:Jason.Siwula@ky.gov
mailto:John.Eiler@ky.gov
mailto:John.Eiler@ky.gov
mailto:Jonathan.Moore@ky.gov
mailto:LawrenceR.Fisher@ky.gov
mailto:Matthew.Cole@ky.gov
mailto:Mike.Vaughn@ky.gov
mailto:Nathan.Ridgway@ky.gov
mailto:NathanR.Dean@ky.gov
mailto:Ramsey.Quarles@ky.gov
mailto:Darren.thacker@dot.gov
mailto:Joanna.reed@dot.gov
mailto:Benjamin.Blandford@uky.edu
mailto:chris.blackden@uky.edu
mailto:eric.green@uky.edu
mailto:j.hackbart@uky.edu
mailto:julia.costich@uky.edu
mailto:lenahan.oconnell@uky.edu
mailto:PaulRoss@uky.edu
mailto:sam.wright@uky.edu
mailto:souleyrette@uky.edu
mailto:Terry.Bunn@uky.edu
mailto:william.staats@uky.edu
mailto:xuzhang_uk@uky.edu
mailto:richard.li@louisville.edu
mailto:robert.kluger@louisville.edu
mailto:pjrock2@uky.edu
mailto:Ed.Harding@ky.gov
https://doodle.com/meeting/participate/id/bW6pOpoa
mailto:ed.harding@ky.gov

